
0 50 100 150 200 250
days since Mar 01

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

14000

16000

Nu
m

be
r o

f p
eo

pl
e

pyPM.ca Daily - Florida
deaths
reported
hospitalized

0 50 100 150 200 250
days since Mar 01

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

Nu
m

be
r o

f p
eo

pl
e

pyPM.ca Totals - Florida
contagious
deaths
reported
hospitalized
in_hospital


